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E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
Hermelijnweg 27-29

4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Renders 3X BPW + Mega + 2.99 M HEIGHT

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Description
0J02HV

€ 4.950,-

Curtain sided

2006

0JO02HV

3

0 km

Other

39.000 kg

O Truess ...,

29.640 kg
9.360 kg
1.385cm

255 cm
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